Sleeve

8/10 mm

6 articles

Designation

M130/90 H 450 E8 Bt6/6
M146/90 H 450 E8 Bt6/6
M172/90 H 480 E8 Bt6/6
M190/90 H 530 E8 Bt6/6
M230/90 H 530 E8 Bt6/6

M270/90 H 660 E8 Bt6/6

Availability
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Fixation

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

Hand shape

Length

450
450
480
530
530

660

Size

Bead

Glove port

136
156
186
220
300

350

Form






